Al	MENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIF	ICATION OF CONTRA	СТ	BPA NO. 10670837C		1. CONTRACT II	D CODE	PAGE 1	OF PAGE	
2. AMENDMENT MODIFICATION NO. M006		3. EFFECTIVE DATE 08/08/2006	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 10-04-398				5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)			
6. ISSUED BY		3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than I			6)		3100		
1	U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Division of Contracts Contract Management Branch No. 1 Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555		U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commi Division of Contracts Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555				code dion			
R NA	ME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and 7IP Code)	<u> </u>		(2)	9A. AMENDMENT O	F SOLICITATION N	IO.	 -	
SPS CONSULTING, LLC			9B. DATED (SEE /TEM 11)							
79	210 WOODMONT AVE STE 1100			;		10A MODIFICATION NRC-10-04-3		ORDER NO.		
BE	THESDA MD 208144300					Modifi 10B. DATED (SEE	cation No.	6		
CODE		FACILITY CODE			х	08-08-2006	11 CM 10)			
		ONLY APPLIES TO A	ME	NDMENTS OF SC	DLIC	ITATIONS				
Office (a) office KNo RE: by to and	The above numbered solicitation is amended as set for must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prices must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prices. By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning	or to the hour and date specifi copies of the amendme ich includes a reference to the DESIGNATED FOR THE RE e of this amendment you desi	ied in ent; (b) e solic ECEIP ire to c	the solicitation or as and By acknowledging reditation and amendmen T OF OFFERS PRIOF change an offer alread	mend ceipt of it num R TO y sub	ed, by one of the of this amendme ibers. FAILURE THE HOUR AND mitted, such cha	nt on each cop OF YOUR AC DATE SPECI nge may be m	oy of the FIED MAY ade		
12. AC	61			ed Amount: \$17,	000.					
		LIES ONLY TO MODIF THE CONTRACT/ORDE					S, 			
(X)	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify as	rthority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH	IN ITEM	14 ARE MADE IN THE CONT	TRACT	ORDER NO. IN ITEM	10A.	•••		
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).										
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:									
x	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Incr	remental Funding								
E. II	MPORTANT: Contractor is not, X is	required to sign this documer	nt and	return	copies	to the issuing o	ffice.			
	SCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTAMODIFICATION (Organized by UC) The purpose of this modification is t	Faction headings, including solicitation to provide incrementa		-		Privacy Tea	m.			
•	This modification obligates funding i	in the amount of \$17,	000.	00.						
Excen	t as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ed in Item 9A or 10A. as hemicions chan	nged. rer	nains unchanced and in full lo	rce and	effect.				
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)				ME AND TITLE OF CONTRA			or print)			
Toby Studien President ICED				Phyllis Bower Contracting Officer						
15B. C	ONTRACTORIOREROR		18B. UI	NITED STATES OF AMERICA		12 Bou	ve_ [1	6C. DATE SIGNE	ED	
	(Cignature of person authorized to sign)	- 18/19/06 1	BY _	(Signature of	Contra	cling Officer)		8/7/	مهرد	

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)

